SAMPLE RESULTS. ACTUAL RESULTS MAY VARY.

PATIENT INFORMATION
Last Name, First Name

SPECIMEN INFORMATION
SPECIMEN:

REQUISITION:
Lab ref no:

COLLECTED:

RECEIVED:
REPORTED:

DOB:
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Clinical Info:
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DRUG MONITORING TEMPLATE

Notes and Comments

This drug testing is for medical treatment only.
Analysis was performed as non-forensic testing and
these results should be used only by healthcare
providers to render diagnosis or treatment, or to

monitor progress of medical conditions.

Note 1:

Flag

NORMAL

The results are presumptive; based only on screening
methods, and they have not been confirmed by a

definitive method.

Healthcare Providers needing Interpretation assistance,
please contact us at 1.877.40.RXTOX (1.877.407.9869)

M-F, 8am to 10pm EST

Patient Historical Report DNR
DRUG MONITOR, PANEL 5, SCREEN, URINE
Amphetamines NEGATIVE
See Note 1
Barbiturates NEGATIVE
See Note 1
Benzodiazepines NEGATIVE
See Note 1
Cocaine Metabolite NEGATIVE
See Note 1
Marijuana Metabolite NEGATIVE
See Note 1
Methadone Metabolite NEGATIVE
See Note 1
Opiates NEGATIVE
See Note 1
Oxycodone NEGATIVE
See Note 1
Creatinine 29.2
Specific Gravity DNR
pH 5.6
Oxidant NEGATIVE
Abnormal Specimen Validity Test: DNR

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL

Reference Range

<500

<300

<100

<150

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

<20 ng/mL

<100

<100

<100

> or
> or

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

= 20.0 mg/dL
= 1.003

4.5-9.0

<200

mcg/mL

Lab

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01
01
01
01
01

Performing Laboratory Information:


https://www.accesalabs.com/8-Panel-Drug-Test
https://www.accesalabs.com/8-Panel-Drug-Test



